Dyn11
Low voltage 12,5-30kVA, IP23
3-phase transformers
Type 3LTE-23
Capsulated three-phase non short circuit proof
transformer with power range from 12,5kVA up to
30 kVA.
Designed and tested according to EN61558-2-4.

3x230V,  3x400V
47-63Hz
Dyn11,  YNd1
EN61558-2-4
Low Voltage Directive
3kV AC RMS
I
F (155°C)
40°C
IP23
UT16 Terminals
UT36 Terminals
Delta Star
3LTE23 www.noratel.com
3x230/400V dYNII
3LTE12.5-230/400-23 12,5 32,7 40 D 18,0 176 453 4,26 3,62 14 2,5 - 3,0 610x425x616 95 6644402 8-040-602400
3LTE16-230/400-23 16 41,5 50 D 23,1 211 691 4,87 4,32 17 2,5 - 3,0 610x425x616 108 6644403 8-040-602501
3LTE20-230/400-23 20 51,7 63 D 28,9 209 696 4,94 3,48 11 2,5 - 3,0 680x455x672 124 6644404 8-040-602600
3LTE25-230/400-23 25 64,5 80 D 36,1 264 824 4,88 3,30 11 3,2 - 3,7 680x455x672 145 6644405 8-040-603100
3LTE30-230/400-23 30 77,2 80 D 43,3 290 977 4,36 3,26 13 3,2 - 3,7 680x455x672 161 6644406 8-040-603200
3x400/230V  YNd1
3LTE12.5-400/230-23 12,5 18,0 40 D 32,7 176 453 4,26 3,62 28 2,5 - 3,0 610x425x616 95 6644402 8-040-602400
3LTE16-400/230-23 16 23,1 50 D 41,5 211 691 4,87 4,32 17 2,5 - 3,0 610x425x616 108 6644407 8-010-505760
3LTE20-400/230-23 20 28,9 50 D 51,7 209 696 4,94 3,48 11 2,5 - 3,0 680x455x672 124 6644408 8-010-505765
3LTE25-400/230-23 25 36,1 50 D 64,5 264 823 4,88 3,30 11 3,2 - 3,7 680x455x672 145 6644409 8-010-505770
3LTE30-400/230-23 30 43,3 63 D 77,2 290 977 4,53 3,15 13 3,2 - 3,7 680x455x672 161 6644410 8-010-505780
3x400/400V DynII
3LTE12.5-400/400-23 12,5 18,0 40 D 18,0 162 513 4,96 4,11 14 2,5 - 3,0 610x425x616 93 6644018 8-040-012500
3LTE16-400/400-23 16 23,4 50 D 23,1 200 624 4,55 3,9 17 2,5 - 3,0 610x425x616 106 6644019 8-040-016000
3LTE20-400/400-23 20 29,6 63 D 28,9 174 634 4,58 3,17 11 2,5 - 3,0 680x455x672 122 6644020 8-040-020000
3LTE25-400/400-23 25 37,2 80 D 36,1 289 873 4,68 3,49 11 3,2 - 3,7 680x455x672 141 6644021 8-040-025000
3LTE30-400/400-23 30 44,5 80 D 43,3 314 904 4,06 3,01 13 3,2 - 3,7 680x455x672 155 6644022 8-040-030000
3LTE23 www.noratel.com
Noratel
Type
Power